1 Septiembre 2013

] —
MiniKarts Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H BH B
Manga 1 e
Race (12 Laps) 01/09/2013 11:00 H
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(36) Alba Garcia 1 52.498 11:28:15.384
1 50.556 11:28:12.997 2 51.275 -1.223  11:29:06.659
2 49.730 -0.826  11:29:02.727 3 50.526 -0.749  11:29:57.185
3 49.633 -0.097  11:29:52.360 4 50.621 +0.095  11:30:47.806
4 49.508 -0.125  11:30:41.868 5 50.599 -0.022  11:31:38.405
5 49.492 -0.016  11:31:31.360 6 50.940 +0.341 11:32:29.345
6 49.523 +0.031 11:32:20.883 7 50.533 -0.407  11:33:19.878
7 49.400 -0.123  11:33:10.283 8 50.757 +0.224  11:34:10.635
8 49.536 +0.136  11:33:59.819 9 50.513 -0.244  11:35:01.148
9 49.458 -0.078  11:34:49.277 10 51.094 +0.581 11:35:52.242
10 49.604 +0.146  11:35:38.881 11 50.388 -0.706  11:36:42.630
11 49.512 -0.092  11:36:28.393 12 50.431 +0.043  11:37:33.061
12 49.595 +0.083  11:37:17.988
(40) Yoday Betancort Cabrera
(43) Aaron Villalba 1 52.317 11:28:15.010
1 51.343 11:28:13.944 2 51.385 -0.932 11:29:06.395
2 50.258 -1.085  11:29:04.202 3 50.541 -0.844  11:29:56.936
3 49.981 -0.277  11:29:54.183 4 50.571 +0.030  11:30:47.507
4 51.119 +1.138  11:30:45.302 5 50.667 +0.096  11:31:38.174
5 50.000 -1.119  11:31:35.302 6 50.746 +0.079  11:32:28.920
6 50.359 +0.359  11:32:25.661 7 50.726 -0.020  11:33:19.646
7 49.646 -0.713  11:33:15.307 8 50.669 -0.057  11:34:10.315
8 49.713 +0.067  11:34:05.020 9 50.628 -0.041 11:35:00.943
9 49.951 +0.238  11:34:54.971 10 51.625 +0.997  11:35:52.568
10 49.718 -0.233  11:35:44.689 11 50.787 -0.838  11:36:43.355
11 49.919 +0.201 11:36:34.608 12 50.643 -0.144  11:37:33.998
12 49.862 -0.057  11:37:24.470

(33) Piotr Szafranski

(41) Yeray Rodriguez Torres 1 52.954 11:28:16.279
1 51.066 11:28:13.620 2 51.683 -1.271 11:29:07.962
2 50.118 -0.948 11:29:03.738 3 51.655 -0.028 11:29:59.617
3 50.222 +0.104 11:29:53.960 4 51.587 -0.068 11:30:51.204
4 51.046 +0.824 11:30:45.006 5 51.796 +0.209 11:31:43.000
5 50.241 -0.805 11:31:35.247 6 51.736 -0.060 11:32:34.736
6 50.840 +0.599  11:32:26.087 7 52.169 +0.433  11:33:26.905
7 50.137 -0.703 11:33:16.224 8 51.984 -0.185 11:34:18.889
8 50.489 +0.352 11:34:06.713 9 52.481 +0.497 11:35:11.370
9 50.772 +0.283 11:34:57.485 10 52.278 -0.203 11:36:03.648
10 50.483 -0.289  11:35:47.968 11 52.248 -0.030 11:36:55.896
11 51.151 +0.668 11:36:39.119 12 52.189 -0.059 11:37:48.085
12 51.141 -0.010 11:37:30.260
(5) Mateo Hage Rodriguez
1 51.679 11:28:14.361
2 50.168 -1.511 11:29:04.529
3 50.091 -0.077 11:29:54.620
4 50.897 +0.806 11:30:45.517
5 50.169 -0.728  11:31:35.686
6 50.892 +0.723 11:32:26.578
7 50.110 -0.782 11:33:16.688
8 50.136 +0.026 11:34:06.824
9 50.767 +0.631 11:34:57.591
10 50.482 -0.285 11:35:48.073
11 51.217 +0.735 11:36:39.290
12 51.150 -0.067 11:37:30.440
(44) Sergio Ramos
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